Date of Transaction
26/09/18
25/09/18
18/09/18
05/09/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
03/09/18
31/08/18
31/08/18
31/08/18
13/09/18
12/09/18
11/09/18
11/09/18
11/09/18
11/09/18
31/08/18
23/09/18
17/09/18
07/09/18
03/09/18
03/09/18
27/09/18
21/09/18
17/09/18
13/09/18
10/09/18
10/09/18
18/09/18
14/09/18
12/09/18
06/09/18
05/09/18
05/09/18
17/09/18
17/09/18
26/09/18
22/09/18
19/09/18
19/09/18
17/09/18
13/09/18
14/09/18
16/09/18
13/09/18
31/08/18
31/08/18
27/09/18
24/09/18
17/09/18
13/09/18
13/09/18
31/08/18
26/09/18

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

Beneficiary

RADIAN GROUP LTD

RADIAN GROUP LTD

RADIAN GROUP LTD

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZ SBR-TEK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
WWW.CARDSMADEEASY.COM
AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK

AMZN MKTP UK

VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.COM
FACEBK MQB2ZFEJ22
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
NBBMATTING.CO.UK

THE POST OFFICE

THE POST OFFICE
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB
SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB
WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE
WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK
COMPLETE CARE SHOP
WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE
AMAZON.CO.UK
WWW.POWERTOOLMATE.CO.U
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

C BREWER & SONS

AMAZON PRIME
SAINSBURYS TO YOU 0681
SAINSBURYS 0681
WWW.GREENSOFGLOUCESTER
AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
FIRE LABEL MERCHANDISI
AMAZON.CO.UK

EB FUNDING AND VALUE
SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
AMZN MKTP UK
STG-ELECTRIC.CO.UK
WWW.MAILADOC.CO.UK
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
TESCO-STORES 6255
FACEBK 6724LFAAA2

AMZN MKTP UK

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

110.84
143.84
116.46
116.50
49.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
-59.99
179.97
176.94
169.97
45.00
55.99
3.32
50.00
14.35
74.51
26.41
249.00
483.79
638.46
69.50
168.50
652.50
650.00
48.33
187.50
46.40
24.10
-4.66
43.81
328.50
134.26
30.39
171.66
151.50
3.50
102.01
7.99
103.15
77.40
14.97
129.90
19.08
10.50
116.20
25.00
12.00
2.58
245.25
611.70
10.00
6.20
10.94
23.99

RIA

RIA

RIA

CURTAINS X3 WEST ST

1 BED WEST ST

1 BED WEST ST

1 BED WEST ST

1 BED WEST ST

1 BED WEST ST

1 BED WEST ST

1 X MATTRESS REFUND

3 MATTRESSES WEST ST

3 CHAIRS WEST ST

3 MATTRESSES WEST ST
ROLLER BANNER

BUSINESS CARDS

PHOTO FRAME

GIFT VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER
CERTIFICATE HOLDER

GIVE PLASTIC THE PUSH STICKERS
LEISURE EVENTS FB ADVERTS
CLEANING SUPPLIES
CLEANING SUPPLIES
CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRST AID TRAINING

FLOOR MOUNTED ASHTRAY
ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

DRIVER MEDICAL

FAREHAM IN BLOOM PRESENTATION
TRAIN TICKETS

TRAIN TICKETS

STORES STOCK

TOOLS

STORE STOCK

STORE STOCK

JOB NUMBERS 116653 & 116443
DEWALT BATTERIES

CT SUMMONSES

NDR SUMMONSES

PAINT

PHONE CASE

JUICE AND CRISPS FOR FINB
JUICE FOR FAREHAM IN BLOOM
FLAGS

FOLDERS FOR CREWS
COTTON POLO SHIRTS

PHONE CASE

TRAINING COURSE

TOY VOUCHER

FLOWERS

YELLOW STICKERS BAR
BATTERIES & TAPE
CARPENTERS STORY MAIL OUT
IRON FOR GREEN ROOM
SANDWICHES TREXTASY
FACEBOOK BOOST

TABLET CHARGER

Merchant Category

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
ADVERTISING SERVICES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

BAKERIES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

FINES

FINES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

BOOK STORES



26/09/18
25/09/18
25/09/18
24/09/18
20/09/18
18/09/18
19/09/18
18/09/18
17/09/18
06/09/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
03/09/18
31/08/18
29/08/18
29/08/18
29/08/18
29/08/18
19/09/18
03/09/18
29/08/18
14/09/18
24/09/18
24/09/18
21/09/18
13/09/18
11/09/18
10/09/18
07/09/18
08/09/18
04/09/18
03/09/18
03/09/18
31/08/18
30/08/18
27/09/18
11/09/18
11/09/18
19/09/18
19/09/18
30/08/18
25/09/18
24/09/18
26/09/18
26/09/18
23/09/18
19/09/18
17/09/18
17/09/18
14/09/18
13/09/18
06/09/18
26/09/18
24/09/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
18/09/18
11/09/18
07/09/18

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
KINGSFIELD COMPUTER
AMAZON.CO.UK

PREMIER FARNELL

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK
CRUCIAL.COM

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK
CRUCIAL.COM
AMAZON.CO.UK

BT BUSINESS DIRECT LTD
AMZN MKTP UK
AMAZON.CO.UK

3C_ EASTLEIGHT BOROUGH
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK
TICKETOFFICESALE

AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

COFFEE#1 LTD

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
SCREWFIX DIRECT

SLUG AND LETTUCE F
PAYPAL PIXARTPRINT
PAYPAL VELLACINELI
PAYPAL EVENTSINDUS

M C PRODUCTS

CO-OP GROUP FOOD
CO-OP GROUP PETROL
CO-OP GROUP 310650
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
POUNDSTRETCHER 760
AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

AMZN MKTP UK

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
WWW.CII.CO.UK

3C_ BASINGSTOKE AND DE
SGS AIRCOOLED

THE RAMP PEOPLE
PORTERWOOD
WWW.FIREPROTECTIONSHOP
SAFETYSHOP

DIGITAL ID

AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
Al POSTERS

55.00
40.00
167.00
219.11
82.50
309.22
13.95
18.68
32.07
53.99
13.78
4.99
37.88
32.39
73.13
119.85
12.99
20.79
4.40
25.00
159.99
360.00
8.18
22.95
9.10
34.27
20.88
10.00
11.25
7.96
107.23
28.80
59.98
300.00
26.78
16.99
25.00
75.99
25.00
95.00
40.00
75.00
84.17
150.50
7.99
48.84
2.69
15.17
10.00
235.00
4.00
497.98
135.00
216.70
29.45
21.53
31.95
35.78
149.50

TELEPHONE HEADSET
TELEPHONE HEADSET
TELEPHONE HEADSETS

TV DISPLAY

TABLET KEYBOARD
NETWORKING EQUIPMENT
TABLET CHARGER

PHONE CHARGER

DESKTOP PHONE

LAPTOP MEMORY

PHONE CASE

PHONE CASE

LAPTOP BAGS AND SCREEN PROTECT
PC RAM

ICT BOOKS

BT ROUTER

USB CABLE

USB SPEAKERS

STAFF CAR PARKING

DBS CHECK

TUMBLE DRYER

TCPA CONFERENCE PLACES
EVENT MATERIALS

EVENT MATERIALS

TRAIN TO HCT PARTNERS MEETING
EVENT MATERIALS WW1

WW1 EVENT MATERIALS

EVENT MATERIALS

WW1 EVENT MATERIALS
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
KEYS FOR FLC/PARK LANE
ABBEY MEADOWS CON BANNER
CONES FOR BURRIDGE CA
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
COUNTER TOP SIGNS

3D DOOR HINGE 117151
PURPLE GUIDE ONLINE PURCHASE
CLOTHING PURCHASE

DEBT GAS CLEAR

DEBT ELECTRIC

DEBT ELEC/GAS

COURT WARRANT

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

TV LICENCE

BIN

1ST AID,TORCH,KEY BOX
BATTERIES - SHELTERED/TORCH
1ST AID KIT - LINCOLN

TOILET BRUSHES - SCHEMES
CHARTERED INS INST STAGE 1
HIF MEETING CAR PARK

GM149 - RIDE ON MOWER CLAIM
RAMP AMENITY BUILDING
CHALKBOARDS

FIRE SAFETY BOX

FIRE LOG BOOK

CARD HOLDERS

FIXED MOUNTS FOR TOUCH SCREENS
A0 SIZE POSTERS X5

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FINES

LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

HARDWARE STORES

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES



28/08/18
20/09/18
20/09/18
19/09/18
18/09/18
12/09/18
11/09/18
20/09/18
19/09/18
19/09/18
12/09/18
25/09/18
25/09/18
12/09/18
11/09/18
06/09/18
03/09/18
03/09/18
10/09/18
06/09/18
27/09/18
26/09/18
17/09/18
06/09/18
30/08/18
28/08/18
25/09/18
18/09/18
14/09/18
03/09/18
22/08/18
28/08/18
27/09/18
20/09/18
19/09/18
13/09/18
07/09/18
31/08/18
29/08/18
29/08/18
27/09/18
27/09/18
19/09/18
19/09/18
19/09/18
18/09/18
07/09/18
07/09/18
31/08/18

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

WWW.ESRIUK.COM
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
FABRICLAND

NCP LTD

SOOTHILLS BAKERY

HIJ JEWELLERY

CO-OP GROUP 310658
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
TESCO-STORES 6255
INTRAMARK

SAINSBURYS 0681
SAINSBURYS 0681

AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
CHARTERED ASSOCIATION
BOOTS,FAREHAM

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

ROYS LTD

TESCO-STORES 6255

EB THE NATIONAL URBAN
PREMIER INN

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ARCO LTD
WWW.NEOPOST.CO.UK
DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
NETWORKCOAC
TICKETOFFICESALE

DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
TRAINLINE
WWW.FIRSTAMAGNETS.COM
TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE
WWW.4YOURHOMEUK.CO.UK
TRAINLINE

UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
LYRECO UK LTD

405.00
70.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
60.00
77.00
6.50
48.42
2.50
20.00
11.67
4.80
18.60
5.80
436.50
20.35
8.00
1.76
68.00
8.10
4.20
79.50
20.00
35.00
70.83
10.86
16.10
10.17
23.10
24.29
500.00
60.00
1,440.00
74.30
40.00
40.00

55.00

149.00

149.00

167.10

9.94
10.05
13.45

7.91

101.30
15.00
25.00

903.14

ARCGIS TRAINING

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

PARKING

FABRIC FAREHAM IN BLOOM
FABRIC COLLECTION PARKING
PANTO LAUNCH CAKES
CONSORT BADGE REPAIR
CAKES PARLOUR VISIT

CIVIC DAY PASTRIES

MILK FLOWERS

CX M DM ROBE CLEAN/REPAIR
FLOWERS

LEADER PEPSI

CASH OFFICE THIMBLES
BUILDING SOUTHERN WINCHESTER
PHOTOS OF COH/YCOH

PICTURE FRAME/TAPE MEASURE
FLOWERS FOR CIVIC DAY-COLLEGE
COH BOOK AND OFFICE COFFEE
URBAN DESIGN CONFERENCE
TCPA STUDY TOUR-GARDEN VILLAGE
BAR SUPPLIES SANDWICHES
BAR SUPPLIES, SANDWICHES
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
UNIFORM

CREDIT FOR FRANKING MACHINE.
PHYSIO

LINKEDIN MAN

TRAVEL APPRENTICE CONF
PHYSIO TREATMENT AS

PHYSIO TREATMENT AS

PHYSIO TREATMENT AS

JOB ADVERT CEO

ADVERT - NEIGHBOUR LIAISON
RAIL TRAVEL

MAGNETS

RAIL TRAVEL

RAIL TRAVEL

COOKER KNOBS

RAIL TRAVEL

ELECTRICITY TOP UP

GAS TOP UP

FIRE SAFETY NOTICE BOARDS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

BAKERIES

CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BAKERIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

FLORISTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - September 2018
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	RADIAN GROUP LTD
	RADIAN GROUP LTD

	110.84
	110.84

	RIA 
	RIA 

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	25/09/18
	25/09/18
	25/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	RADIAN GROUP LTD
	RADIAN GROUP LTD

	143.84
	143.84

	RIA 
	RIA 

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	18/09/18
	18/09/18
	18/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	RADIAN GROUP LTD
	RADIAN GROUP LTD

	116.46
	116.46

	RIA
	RIA

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	05/09/18
	05/09/18
	05/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	116.50
	116.50

	CURTAINS X3 WEST ST
	CURTAINS X3 WEST ST

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	49.99
	49.99

	1 BED WEST ST
	1 BED WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	49.99
	49.99

	1 BED WEST ST
	1 BED WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	49.99
	49.99

	1 BED WEST ST
	1 BED WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	49.99
	49.99

	1 BED WEST ST
	1 BED WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	49.99
	49.99

	1 BED WEST ST
	1 BED WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	49.99
	49.99

	1 BED WEST ST
	1 BED WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZ SBR-TEK
	AMZ SBR-TEK

	-59.99
	-59.99

	1 X MATTRESS REFUND
	1 X MATTRESS REFUND

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	179.97
	179.97

	3 MATTRESSES WEST ST
	3 MATTRESSES WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	176.94
	176.94

	3 CHAIRS WEST ST
	3 CHAIRS WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	169.97
	169.97

	3 MATTRESSES WEST ST
	3 MATTRESSES WEST ST

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	45.00
	45.00

	ROLLER BANNER
	ROLLER BANNER

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	12/09/18
	12/09/18
	12/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.CARDSMADEEASY.COM
	WWW.CARDSMADEEASY.COM

	55.99
	55.99

	BUSINESS CARDS
	BUSINESS CARDS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO

	3.32
	3.32

	PHOTO FRAME
	PHOTO FRAME

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON.CO.UK

	50.00
	50.00

	GIFT VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER
	GIFT VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	14.35
	14.35

	CERTIFICATE HOLDER
	CERTIFICATE HOLDER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.COM
	VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.COM

	74.51
	74.51

	GIVE PLASTIC THE PUSH STICKERS
	GIVE PLASTIC THE PUSH STICKERS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK MQB2ZFEJ22
	FACEBK MQB2ZFEJ22

	26.41
	26.41

	LEISURE EVENTS FB ADVERTS
	LEISURE EVENTS FB ADVERTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	23/09/18
	23/09/18
	23/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	249.00
	249.00

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	483.79
	483.79

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/09/18
	07/09/18
	07/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	638.46
	638.46

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	69.50
	69.50

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	NBBMATTING.CO.UK
	NBBMATTING.CO.UK

	168.50
	168.50

	FLOOR MOUNTED ASHTRAY
	FLOOR MOUNTED ASHTRAY

	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/09/18
	27/09/18
	27/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	21/09/18
	21/09/18
	21/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	650.00
	650.00

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	48.33
	48.33

	DRIVER MEDICAL
	DRIVER MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	187.50
	187.50

	FAREHAM IN BLOOM PRESENTATION
	FAREHAM IN BLOOM PRESENTATION

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	10/09/18
	10/09/18
	10/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB
	SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB

	46.40
	46.40

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	10/09/18
	10/09/18
	10/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB
	SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB

	24.10
	24.10

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	18/09/18
	18/09/18
	18/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE
	WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE

	-4.66
	-4.66

	STORES STOCK
	STORES STOCK

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	14/09/18
	14/09/18
	14/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK
	WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK

	43.81
	43.81

	TOOLS
	TOOLS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	12/09/18
	12/09/18
	12/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	COMPLETE CARE SHOP
	COMPLETE CARE SHOP

	328.50
	328.50

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	06/09/18
	06/09/18
	06/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE
	WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE

	134.26
	134.26

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/09/18
	05/09/18
	05/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON.CO.UK

	30.39
	30.39

	JOB NUMBERS 116653 & 116443
	JOB NUMBERS 116653 & 116443

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	05/09/18
	05/09/18
	05/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.POWERTOOLMATE.CO.U
	WWW.POWERTOOLMATE.CO.U

	171.66
	171.66

	DEWALT BATTERIES 
	DEWALT BATTERIES 

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	151.50
	151.50

	CT SUMMONSES
	CT SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	3.50
	3.50

	NDR SUMMONSES 
	NDR SUMMONSES 

	FINES
	FINES


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	C BREWER & SONS
	C BREWER & SONS

	102.01
	102.01

	PAINT
	PAINT

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	22/09/18
	22/09/18
	22/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON PRIME
	AMAZON PRIME

	7.99
	7.99

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS TO YOU 0681
	SAINSBURYS TO YOU 0681

	103.15
	103.15

	JUICE AND CRISPS FOR FINB
	JUICE AND CRISPS FOR FINB

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	77.40
	77.40

	JUICE FOR FAREHAM IN BLOOM
	JUICE FOR FAREHAM IN BLOOM

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.GREENSOFGLOUCESTER
	WWW.GREENSOFGLOUCESTER

	14.97
	14.97

	FLAGS
	FLAGS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO

	129.90
	129.90

	FOLDERS FOR CREWS
	FOLDERS FOR CREWS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/09/18
	14/09/18
	14/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	FIRE LABEL MERCHANDISI
	FIRE LABEL MERCHANDISI

	19.08
	19.08

	COTTON POLO SHIRTS
	COTTON POLO SHIRTS

	FAMILY CLOTHING STORES
	FAMILY CLOTHING STORES


	16/09/18
	16/09/18
	16/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON.CO.UK

	10.50
	10.50

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	EB  FUNDING AND VALUE
	EB  FUNDING AND VALUE

	116.20
	116.20

	TRAINING COURSE
	TRAINING COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD
	SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD

	25.00
	25.00

	TOY VOUCHER
	TOY VOUCHER

	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	12.00
	12.00

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/09/18
	27/09/18
	27/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	2.58
	2.58

	YELLOW STICKERS BAR
	YELLOW STICKERS BAR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/09/18
	24/09/18
	24/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	STG-ELECTRIC.CO.UK
	STG-ELECTRIC.CO.UK

	245.25
	245.25

	BATTERIES & TAPE
	BATTERIES & TAPE

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MAILADOC.CO.UK
	WWW.MAILADOC.CO.UK

	611.70
	611.70

	CARPENTERS STORY MAIL OUT
	CARPENTERS STORY MAIL OUT

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	10.00
	10.00

	IRON FOR GREEN ROOM
	IRON FOR GREEN ROOM

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	6.20
	6.20

	SANDWICHES TREXTASY
	SANDWICHES TREXTASY

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK 6724LFAAA2
	FACEBK 6724LFAAA2

	10.94
	10.94

	FACEBOOK BOOST
	FACEBOOK BOOST

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	23.99
	23.99

	TABLET CHARGER
	TABLET CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	25/09/18
	25/09/18
	25/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	40.00
	40.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	25/09/18
	25/09/18
	25/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	167.00
	167.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSETS
	TELEPHONE HEADSETS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	24/09/18
	24/09/18
	24/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	KINGSFIELD COMPUTER
	KINGSFIELD COMPUTER

	219.11
	219.11

	TV DISPLAY
	TV DISPLAY

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	20/09/18
	20/09/18
	20/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON.CO.UK

	82.50
	82.50

	TABLET KEYBOARD
	TABLET KEYBOARD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	18/09/18
	18/09/18
	18/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PREMIER FARNELL
	PREMIER FARNELL

	309.22
	309.22

	NETWORKING EQUIPMENT
	NETWORKING EQUIPMENT

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	13.95
	13.95

	TABLET CHARGER
	TABLET CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/09/18
	18/09/18
	18/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	18.68
	18.68

	PHONE CHARGER
	PHONE CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	32.07
	32.07

	DESKTOP PHONE
	DESKTOP PHONE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/09/18
	06/09/18
	06/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	53.99
	53.99

	LAPTOP MEMORY
	LAPTOP MEMORY

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	13.78
	13.78

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	4.99
	4.99

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	37.88
	37.88

	LAPTOP BAGS AND SCREEN PROTECT
	LAPTOP BAGS AND SCREEN PROTECT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	32.39
	32.39

	PC RAM
	PC RAM

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	29/08/18
	29/08/18
	29/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON.CO.UK

	73.13
	73.13

	ICT BOOKS
	ICT BOOKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	29/08/18
	29/08/18
	29/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BT BUSINESS DIRECT LTD
	BT BUSINESS DIRECT LTD

	119.85
	119.85

	BT ROUTER
	BT ROUTER

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	29/08/18
	29/08/18
	29/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	12.99
	12.99

	USB CABLE
	USB CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	29/08/18
	29/08/18
	29/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON.CO.UK

	20.79
	20.79

	USB SPEAKERS
	USB SPEAKERS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	3C_ EASTLEIGHT BOROUGH
	3C_ EASTLEIGHT BOROUGH

	4.40
	4.40

	STAFF CAR PARKING
	STAFF CAR PARKING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING

	25.00
	25.00

	DBS CHECK
	DBS CHECK

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/08/18
	29/08/18
	29/08/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK

	159.99
	159.99

	TUMBLE DRYER
	TUMBLE DRYER

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	14/09/18
	14/09/18
	14/09/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

	360.00
	360.00

	TCPA CONFERENCE PLACES
	TCPA CONFERENCE PLACES

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/09/18
	24/09/18
	24/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	8.18
	8.18

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/09/18
	24/09/18
	24/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	22.95
	22.95

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	21/09/18
	21/09/18
	21/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	9.10
	9.10

	TRAIN TO HCT PARTNERS MEETING
	TRAIN TO HCT PARTNERS MEETING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO

	34.27
	34.27

	EVENT MATERIALS WW1
	EVENT MATERIALS WW1

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	20.88
	20.88

	WW1 EVENT MATERIALS
	WW1 EVENT MATERIALS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/09/18
	10/09/18
	10/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	10.00
	10.00

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/09/18
	07/09/18
	07/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	11.25
	11.25

	WW1 EVENT MATERIALS
	WW1 EVENT MATERIALS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/09/18
	08/09/18
	08/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	COFFEE#1 LTD
	COFFEE#1 LTD

	7.96
	7.96

	VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
	VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	107.23
	107.23

	KEYS FOR FLC/PARK LANE
	KEYS FOR FLC/PARK LANE

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	28.80
	28.80

	ABBEY MEADOWS CON BANNER
	ABBEY MEADOWS CON BANNER

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	59.98
	59.98

	CONES FOR BURRIDGE CA
	CONES FOR BURRIDGE CA

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SLUG AND LETTUCE F
	SLUG AND LETTUCE F

	300.00
	300.00

	VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
	VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	30/08/18
	30/08/18
	30/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  PIXARTPRINT
	PAYPAL  PIXARTPRINT

	26.78
	26.78

	COUNTER TOP SIGNS
	COUNTER TOP SIGNS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	27/09/18
	27/09/18
	27/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  VELLACINELI
	PAYPAL  VELLACINELI

	16.99
	16.99

	3D DOOR HINGE 117151
	3D DOOR HINGE 117151

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  EVENTSINDUS
	PAYPAL  EVENTSINDUS

	25.00
	25.00

	PURPLE GUIDE ONLINE PURCHASE
	PURPLE GUIDE ONLINE PURCHASE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	M C PRODUCTS
	M C PRODUCTS

	75.99
	75.99

	CLOTHING PURCHASE
	CLOTHING PURCHASE

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP FOOD
	CO-OP GROUP FOOD

	25.00
	25.00

	 DEBT GAS CLEAR
	 DEBT GAS CLEAR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP PETROL
	CO-OP GROUP PETROL

	95.00
	95.00

	 DEBT ELECTRIC
	 DEBT ELECTRIC

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	30/08/18
	30/08/18
	30/08/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	40.00
	40.00

	 DEBT ELEC/GAS
	 DEBT ELEC/GAS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/09/18
	25/09/18
	25/09/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	75.00
	75.00

	COURT WARRANT
	COURT WARRANT

	FINES
	FINES


	24/09/18
	24/09/18
	24/09/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS

	84.17
	84.17

	HOTEL ACCOMMODATION 
	HOTEL ACCOMMODATION 

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	TV LICENCE 
	TV LICENCE 

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	POUNDSTRETCHER 760
	POUNDSTRETCHER 760

	7.99
	7.99

	BIN 
	BIN 

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	23/09/18
	23/09/18
	23/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	48.84
	48.84

	1ST AID,TORCH,KEY BOX
	1ST AID,TORCH,KEY BOX

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	2.69
	2.69

	BATTERIES - SHELTERED/TORCH
	BATTERIES - SHELTERED/TORCH

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK
	AMZN MKTP UK

	15.17
	15.17

	1ST AID KIT - LINCOLN
	1ST AID KIT - LINCOLN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	10.00
	10.00

	TOILET BRUSHES - SCHEMES
	TOILET BRUSHES - SCHEMES

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	14/09/18
	14/09/18
	14/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.CII.CO.UK
	WWW.CII.CO.UK

	235.00
	235.00

	CHARTERED INS INST STAGE 1
	CHARTERED INS INST STAGE 1

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	3C_ BASINGSTOKE AND DE
	3C_ BASINGSTOKE AND DE

	4.00
	4.00

	HIF MEETING CAR PARK
	HIF MEETING CAR PARK

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	06/09/18
	06/09/18
	06/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SGS AIRCOOLED
	SGS AIRCOOLED

	497.98
	497.98

	GM149 - RIDE ON MOWER CLAIM
	GM149 - RIDE ON MOWER CLAIM

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE RAMP PEOPLE
	THE RAMP PEOPLE

	135.00
	135.00

	RAMP AMENITY BUILDING
	RAMP AMENITY BUILDING

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	24/09/18
	24/09/18
	24/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PORTERWOOD
	PORTERWOOD

	216.70
	216.70

	CHALKBOARDS
	CHALKBOARDS

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.FIREPROTECTIONSHOP
	WWW.FIREPROTECTIONSHOP

	29.45
	29.45

	FIRE SAFETY BOX
	FIRE SAFETY BOX

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	04/09/18
	04/09/18
	04/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAFETYSHOP
	SAFETYSHOP

	21.53
	21.53

	FIRE LOG BOOK
	FIRE LOG BOOK

	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/09/18
	18/09/18
	18/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DIGITAL ID
	DIGITAL ID

	31.95
	31.95

	CARD HOLDERS
	CARD HOLDERS

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO

	35.78
	35.78

	FIXED MOUNTS FOR TOUCH SCREENS
	FIXED MOUNTS FOR TOUCH SCREENS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/09/18
	07/09/18
	07/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	A1 POSTERS
	A1 POSTERS

	149.50
	149.50

	A0 SIZE POSTERS X 5
	A0 SIZE POSTERS X 5

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	28/08/18
	28/08/18
	28/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ESRIUK.COM
	WWW.ESRIUK.COM

	405.00
	405.00

	ARCGIS TRAINING
	ARCGIS TRAINING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/09/18
	20/09/18
	20/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	70.00
	70.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/09/18
	20/09/18
	20/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/09/18
	18/09/18
	18/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE
	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/09/18
	12/09/18
	12/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	77.00
	77.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/09/18
	20/09/18
	20/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
	PORTSMOUTH CITY CO

	6.50
	6.50

	PARKING
	PARKING

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FABRICLAND
	FABRICLAND

	48.42
	48.42

	FABRIC FAREHAM IN BLOOM
	FABRIC FAREHAM IN BLOOM

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	NCP LTD
	NCP LTD

	2.50
	2.50

	FABRIC COLLECTION PARKING
	FABRIC COLLECTION PARKING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	12/09/18
	12/09/18
	12/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	20.00
	20.00

	PANTO LAUNCH CAKES
	PANTO LAUNCH CAKES

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	25/09/18
	25/09/18
	25/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HIJ JEWELLERY
	HIJ JEWELLERY

	11.67
	11.67

	CONSORT BADGE REPAIR
	CONSORT BADGE REPAIR

	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE


	25/09/18
	25/09/18
	25/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CO-OP GROUP 310658
	CO-OP GROUP 310658

	4.80
	4.80

	CAKES PARLOUR VISIT
	CAKES PARLOUR VISIT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/09/18
	12/09/18
	12/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	18.60
	18.60

	CIVIC DAY PASTRIES
	CIVIC DAY PASTRIES

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	11/09/18
	11/09/18
	11/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	5.80
	5.80

	MILK FLOWERS
	MILK FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/09/18
	06/09/18
	06/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	INTRAMARK
	INTRAMARK

	436.50
	436.50

	CX M DM ROBE CLEAN/REPAIR
	CX M DM ROBE CLEAN/REPAIR

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	20.35
	20.35

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	8.00
	8.00

	LEADER PEPSI 
	LEADER PEPSI 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	10/09/18
	10/09/18
	10/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO
	AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO

	1.76
	1.76

	CASH OFFICE THIMBLES
	CASH OFFICE THIMBLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/09/18
	06/09/18
	06/09/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	CHARTERED ASSOCIATION
	CHARTERED ASSOCIATION

	68.00
	68.00

	BUILDING SOUTHERN  WINCHESTER
	BUILDING SOUTHERN  WINCHESTER

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	27/09/18
	27/09/18
	27/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BOOTS,FAREHAM
	BOOTS,FAREHAM

	8.10
	8.10

	PHOTOS OF COH/YCOH
	PHOTOS OF COH/YCOH

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	26/09/18
	26/09/18
	26/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	4.20
	4.20

	PICTURE FRAME/TAPE MEASURE
	PICTURE FRAME/TAPE MEASURE

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	17/09/18
	17/09/18
	17/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ROYS LTD
	ROYS LTD

	79.50
	79.50

	FLOWERS FOR CIVIC DAY-COLLEGE
	FLOWERS FOR CIVIC DAY-COLLEGE

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	06/09/18
	06/09/18
	06/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	20.00
	20.00

	COH BOOK AND OFFICE COFFEE
	COH BOOK AND OFFICE COFFEE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/08/18
	30/08/18
	30/08/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	EB  THE NATIONAL URBAN
	EB  THE NATIONAL URBAN

	35.00
	35.00

	URBAN DESIGN CONFERENCE
	URBAN DESIGN CONFERENCE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/08/18
	28/08/18
	28/08/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	70.83
	70.83

	TCPA STUDY TOUR-GARDEN VILLAGE
	TCPA STUDY TOUR-GARDEN VILLAGE

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	25/09/18
	25/09/18
	25/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	10.86
	10.86

	BAR SUPPLIES SANDWICHES
	BAR SUPPLIES SANDWICHES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	18/09/18
	18/09/18
	18/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	16.10
	16.10

	BAR SUPPLIES, SANDWICHES
	BAR SUPPLIES, SANDWICHES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/09/18
	14/09/18
	14/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	10.17
	10.17

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	03/09/18
	03/09/18
	03/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	23.10
	23.10

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/08/18
	22/08/18
	22/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ARCO LTD
	ARCO LTD

	24.29
	24.29

	UNIFORM
	UNIFORM

	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH


	28/08/18
	28/08/18
	28/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NEOPOST.CO.UK
	WWW.NEOPOST.CO.UK

	500.00
	500.00

	CREDIT FOR FRANKING MACHINE.
	CREDIT FOR FRANKING MACHINE.

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	27/09/18
	27/09/18
	27/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

	60.00
	60.00

	PHYSIO
	PHYSIO

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	20/09/18
	20/09/18
	20/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	NETWORKCOAC
	NETWORKCOAC

	1,440.00
	1,440.00

	LINKEDIN MAN
	LINKEDIN MAN

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	74.30
	74.30

	TRAVEL APPRENTICE CONF
	TRAVEL APPRENTICE CONF

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	13/09/18
	13/09/18
	13/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

	40.00
	40.00

	PHYSIO TREATMENT AS
	PHYSIO TREATMENT AS

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	07/09/18
	07/09/18
	07/09/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

	40.00
	40.00

	PHYSIO TREATMENT AS
	PHYSIO TREATMENT AS

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
	31/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

	55.00
	55.00

	PHYSIO TREATMENT AS
	PHYSIO TREATMENT AS

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	29/08/18
	29/08/18
	29/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	149.00
	149.00

	JOB ADVERT CEO
	JOB ADVERT CEO

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	29/08/18
	29/08/18
	29/08/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	149.00
	149.00

	ADVERT - NEIGHBOUR LIAISON
	ADVERT - NEIGHBOUR LIAISON

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	27/09/18
	27/09/18
	27/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	167.10
	167.10

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	27/09/18
	27/09/18
	27/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM
	WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM

	9.94
	9.94

	MAGNETS
	MAGNETS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
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	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	10.05
	10.05

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
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	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	13.45
	13.45

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	19/09/18
	19/09/18
	19/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.4YOURHOMEUK.CO.UK
	WWW.4YOURHOMEUK.CO.UK

	7.91
	7.91

	COOKER KNOBS
	COOKER KNOBS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	18/09/18
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	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	101.30
	101.30

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	07/09/18
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	07/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED

	15.00
	15.00

	ELECTRICITY TOP UP
	ELECTRICITY TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	07/09/18
	07/09/18
	07/09/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED

	25.00
	25.00

	GAS TOP UP
	GAS TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	31/08/18
	31/08/18
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	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	LYRECO UK LTD
	LYRECO UK LTD

	903.14
	903.14

	FIRE SAFETY NOTICE BOARDS
	FIRE SAFETY NOTICE BOARDS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES







